
Hallenspielplan  Sparkassen-Arena  ( 19114 )
Dammfeldstraße /Schulzentrum
63820   Elsenfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.09.2025 12:00

14:00

WJA-ROL

WJC-RL

JSG Wallstadt

JSG Wallstadt

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

TV Großwalls…dt Junioren

37:30

33:32

So. 15.03.2026 10:30

10:30

10:45

10:45

11:00

11:00

11:15

11:15

11:30

11:30

11:45

11:45

12:00

12:00

12:15

12:15

12:30

12:30

12:45

12:45

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Stocksta…
MAINASCHAFF

TV Bürgstadt

TV Niedernberg

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

TV Bürgstadt II

HSG HÖRSTEIN… Michelbach

TV Niedernberg

TV Bürgstadt

HSG HÖRSTEIN…chelbach II

HSG STOCKSTA…naschaff II

TV Bürgstadt II

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

TuSpo Obernburg II

HSG STOCKSTA…naschaff II

HSG HÖRSTEIN…chelbach II

HSG HÖRSTEIN… Michelbach

TuSpo Obernburg II

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Stocksta…
MAINASCHAFF

HSG STOCKSTA…naschaff II

TV Bürgstadt II

HSG HÖRSTEIN… Michelbach

TuSpo Obernburg II

HSG STOCKSTA…naschaff II

HSG HÖRSTEIN…chelbach II

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Stocksta…
MAINASCHAFF

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

TuSpo Obernburg II

HSG HÖRSTEIN… Michelbach

TV Niedernberg

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Stocksta…
MAINASCHAFF

TV Bürgstadt

TV Niedernberg

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

TV Bürgstadt II

TV Bürgstadt

HSG HÖRSTEIN…chelbach II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 15:00

17:00

19:00

M-BK

F-BL

M-BOL

HSG Sulzbach…dersbach II

HSG Sulzbach…dersbach II

HSG Sulzbach/Leidersbach

HSG Odenwald III

HSG Odenwald II

HSG Odenwald

0:0

0:0

0:0


