

# Hallenspielplan Sparkassen-Arena ( 19114 )

Dammfeldstraße /Schulzentrum  
63820 Elsenfeld

<b>Termin</b>	<b>Liga</b>	<b>Heimmannschaft</b>	<b>Gastmannschaft</b>	<b>Erg.</b>	
Sa. 27.09.2025 12:00	WJA-ROL	JSG Wallstadt	JSG Groß-Um.../Habitzheim	37:30	
	14:00	WJC-RL	JSG Wallstadt	TV Großwall...dt Junioren	33:32
So. 15.03.2026 10:30	Mini F	TuSpo Obernburg	HSG STOCKSTA...naschaff II	0:0	
10:30	Mini F	HSG Stocksta...	TV Bürgstadt II	0:0	
10:45	Mini F	MAINASCHAFF	HSG HÖRSTEIN... Michelbach	0:0	
10:45	Mini F	TV Bürgstadt	TuSpo Obernburg II	0:0	
11:00	Mini F	TV Niedernberg	HSG STOCKSTA...naschaff II	0:0	
11:00	Mini F	HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach	HSG HÖRSTEIN...chelbach II	0:0	
11:15	Mini F	TV Bürgstadt II	TuSpo Obernburg	0:0	
11:15	Mini F	HSG HÖRSTEIN... Michelbach	HSG Stocksta...	0:0	
11:30	Mini F	TV Niedernberg	MAINASCHAFF	0:0	
11:30	Mini F	TV Bürgstadt	HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach	0:0	
11:45	Mini F	HSG HÖRSTEIN...chelbach II	TuSpo Obernburg II	0:0	
11:45	Mini F	HSG STOCKSTA...naschaff II	HSG HÖRSTEIN... Michelbach	0:0	
12:00	Mini F	TV Bürgstadt II	TV Niedernberg	0:0	
12:00	Mini F	HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach	TuSpo Obernburg	0:0	
12:15	Mini F	TuSpo Obernburg II	HSG Stocksta...	0:0	
12:15	Mini F	HSG STOCKSTA...naschaff II	MAINASCHAFF	0:0	
12:30	Mini F	HSG HÖRSTEIN...chelbach II	TV Bürgstadt	0:0	
12:30	Mini F	HSG HÖRSTEIN... Michelbach	TV Niedernberg	0:0	
12:45	Mini F	TuSpo Obernburg II	HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach	0:0	
12:45	Mini F	TuSpo Obernburg	TV Bürgstadt II	0:0	
		HSG Stocksta...	TV Bürgstadt		
		MAINASCHAFF	HSG HÖRSTEIN...chelbach II		
Sa. 21.03.2026 15:00	M-BK	HSG Sulzbach...dersbach II	HSG Odenwald III	0:0	
17:00	F-BL	HSG Sulzbach...dersbach II	HSG Odenwald II	0:0	
19:00	M-BOL	HSG Sulzbach/Leidersbach	HSG Odenwald	0:0	